Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program

Know The Odds!

Raising the awareness of problem gambling and promoting treatment options in Indiana.

www.ipgap.indiana.edu

Problem gambling is gambling behavior which causes disruption in any major area of life.

Program Staff:

Mary A. Lay, MPH, CHES, CPP Project Manager 812-856-4885 maholtsc@indiana.edu Desiree Goetze, MPH, CHES, CPP Asst. Project Manager 812-855-7872 dgoetze@indiana.edu

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program

501 North Morton Street, Suite 110 Bloomington, Indiana 47404 812-855-1237 800-346-3077 www.ipgap.indiana.edu

The Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program (IPGAP) is funded by a contract with the Indiana Family and Social Services Administration, Division of Mental Health and Addiction with funds through the Indiana Problem Gamblers' Assistance Fund.

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program

Know The Odds!

Raising the awareness of problem gambling and promoting treatment options in Indiana.

www.ipgap.indiana.edu

Problem gambling is gambling behavior which causes disruption in any major area of life.

Program Staff:

Mary A. Lay, MPH, CHES, CPP Project Manager 812-856-4885 maholtsc@indiana.edu

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program

Desiree Goetze, MPH, CHES, CPP Asst. Project Manager 812-855-7872 dgoetze@indiana.edu

501 North Morton Street, Suite 110 Bloomington, Indiana 47404 812-855-1237 800-346-3077 www.ipgap.indiana.edu

The Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program (IPGAP) is funded by a contract with the Indiana Family and Social Services Administration, Division of Mental Health and Addiction with funds through the Indiana Problem Gamblers' Assistance Fund.

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program

Program Activities:

- Survey data gathered from Indiana residents
- Materials created and distributed to treatment and prevention providers
- Presentation to behavioral health / treatment, prevention, education, medical, and criminal justice audiences
- Training sponsorship and coordination

Materials designed for 3 target audiences: Public, prevention providers, and behavioral health / treatment providers.

Educational Materials: website, prevention curriculum activities, Listserv, power point presentations, factsheets, and DVD's.

Materials available for free download from our website!

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program 501 North Morton Street, Suite 110 Bloomington, Indiana 47404 812-855-1237 800-346-3077 www.ipgap.indiana.edu

Indiana Problem Gambling Referral Line: 1-800-994-8448

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program

Program Activities:

- Survey data gathered from Indiana residents
- Materials created and distributed to treatment and prevention providers
- Presentation to behavioral health / treatment, prevention, education, medical, and criminal justice audiences
- Training sponsorship and coordination

Materials designed for 3 target audiences: Public, prevention providers, and behavioral health / treatment providers.

Educational Materials: website, prevention curriculum activities, Listserv, power point presentations, factsheets, and DVD's.

Materials available for free download from our website!

Indiana Problem Gambling Awareness Program 501 North Morton Street, Suite 110 Bloomington, Indiana 47404 812-855-1237 800-346-3077 www.ipgap.indiana.edu

Indiana Problem Gambling Referral Line: 1-800-994-8448